pCIE S RS )

B0

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Apr-10  To Date: 08/04/20
N
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKilE  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Apr-10  8:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  8:01 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A ‘Pcpt/ 275
08-Apr-10  8:02 2900 Sukhchand PKL  CIV MA 275 1800 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:03 2809 Nohare PKL C1v MA. 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Apr-10  8:04 2751 Wekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:05 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  8:06 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A . 300
08-Apr-10  8:07 3230 Sunita PKL cIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
08-Apr-10  8:08 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:.09 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  8:10 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10 8:11 2996 Samliabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:12 2988 Ummila AR}  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:13 2808 Sazhadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:14 280! Sukhcharan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Apr-10 815 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:16 2994 Sashikala AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10 817 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:18 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:19 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10 8:20 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  8:21 4702 Bharat ARl  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:22 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 156
08-Apr-10 8:23 5177 Rajesh ARJ  CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150°
. 08-Apr-10 824 5124 S Arjun ART  CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 30
08-Apr-10  8:25 2993 Kamlesh AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:26 5219 Lakhan lal AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:27 5228 Sambati AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10 828 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  8:29 3639 Kalabai ARJ Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10 830 5226 Amardas AR]J CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10 . 8:31 l3898 nutan AR} Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  8:32 5224 Dilip ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  8:33 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10 834 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:35 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10 836 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:37 5142 JanakiBhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
08-Apr-10 8:38 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10 8:39 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:40 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10  8:41 5115 T Ramanam TR Mo GIN fatal S56+18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10 842 4964 Srinu ”“”\Cf“ i3 215 fswoo 1A On Ac. s
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Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Apr-10  8:43 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10 844 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 T A On Ac. 275
08-Apr-I10 845 5164 JIohan AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
08-Apr-10 8:46 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V )
08-Apr-10  8:47 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nit/By V 0
08-Apr-10 848 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
08-Apr-10  8:49 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/ByV 0
08-Apr-10  8:50 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 1800 1 A Nil /By vV 0
08-Apr-10  8:5F 3541 Josna AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wqﬂ/ 130
08-Apr-10  8:52 3539 Ismaial AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job W 275
08-Apr-10  8:53 5044 Pratima ARIJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:54 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:55 5243 g laxmi ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:56 5244 Kkumari ARl  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  8:57 5227 Urmila bai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
08-Apr-i10 858 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Apr-10 8359 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W 160
08-Apr-10  9:00 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA JobW 160
08-Apr-10  9:01 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA JobW 160
08-Apr-10  9:02 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo{ 160
08-Apr-10  9:03 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 160
08-Apr-10  9:04 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e-p‘l’ 140
08-Apr-10  9:05 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))ap( 140
08-Apr-10  9:06 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wogc/ 140
08-Apr-10° 9:07 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:.00 I CA Job Wq;k/ 140
08-Apr-10  9:08 308! Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA Qc]{ 140
08-Ape-10 9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
08-Apr-10  9:10 4023 Evvaizh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10  9:11 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1. CA On Ac 140
08-Apr-10 912 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10  9:13 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10  9:14 4489 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10 915 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  9:16 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10  9:17 5265 Srinu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
08-Apr-10  9:18 5266 Madhu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
08-Apr-10  9:19 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 I CA On Ac 250
08-Apr-10 920 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
08-Apr-10  9:21 5241 travi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 i Ca On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10  9:22 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 1%:00 1 CA - On Ac 160
08-Apr-10 - 9:23 5251 AMITA VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
03-Apr-10 - 9:24 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10  9:25 5262 Prakash RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA __Depf/ 250
08-Apt-10 926 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE M pAY IW LA On Ac 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Apr-10  9:27 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE €O 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  9:28 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CAa On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10 929 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
03-Apr-10 930 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA pt. 250
08-Apr-10- %31 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10 932 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. - 250
08-Apr-10  9:33 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  9:34 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10  9:35 4045 Pramod IR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
08-Apr-10  9:36 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  9:37 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
08-Apr-10  9:38 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 1800 I CA On Ac. 275
08-Apr-1¢  9:39 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv co 300 18:00 I CA On Ac, 300
08-Apr-10  9:40 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
08-Apr-10  9:41 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  9:42 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10 943 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  9:44 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10 945 5270 Mousthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  9:46 5271 Sameer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  9:47 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  9:48 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  9:49 5192 mahinder JAN  TH. MA, 300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10 9:50 5253 HARINATH JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10 9:51 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apt-10 9:52 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  9:53 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 30
08-Apr-10  9:54 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA  OnAc. 175
08-Apr-10  9:55 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
08-Apr-10  9:56 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  9:57 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
08-Apr-10 . 9:58 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR Co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  9:59 5236 X Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  10:00 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10 10:01 5255 NAVINGOU VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10  10:02 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10 - 10:03 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 256 18:00 i CAa On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  10:04 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 156 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
08-Apr-10  [0:05 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
08-Apr-10  10:06 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
08-Apr-10  10:07 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
08-Apr-10  10:08 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA __',.-{A'On Ag. 160
- o
08-Apr-10 10:09 5156 mdmaboob MAH WEL HM 300 18:00 J CA On Ac 300
08-Apr-10  10:10 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 235 %‘%OE @Eﬁ@ﬁ On A .
7 \
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

Amount
08-Apr-10 10:1F 5257 Kirthigoud VPH ELE MO 160 18:00 ,l/c On Ac. 160
08-Apr-10  10:12 5254 KRAVIGOU VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 /t/CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  10:14 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I/fIA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  10:16 5273 TanveerKhamn TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 ;/CA On Ac. 300
08-Apr-10  10:17 5274 Vinod VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 II/CA On Ac. 0
08-Apr-10 1(:18 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘I/CA On Ac. 250
08-Apr-10  10:19 5249 RavindraChar VEN CAR  MA 250 18:00 1Ca On Ac. 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Apr-10 To Date: 07/04/20
N
Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-Apr-10  8:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Apr-10  8:01 3414 Sandhya PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
07-Apr-10  8:02 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10 8:03 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. [30
07-Apr-1¢  8:.04 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10 8:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
07-Apr-10  8:06 2890 Mohan PKL Civ HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
07-Apr-10  8:07 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
07-Apr-10  8:08 2932 Ramarao - PKL CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Apr-10  8:09 2809 Nohare PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:10 3494 Sorilat ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
07-Apr-10 8:11 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. ' 130
07-Apr-10 812 5124 S Arjun ARJ C1v CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 30d
07-Apr-10  8:13 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. . ‘ 130
07-Apr-10  8:14 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Apr-10  8:16 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
07-Apr-10°  8:17 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:18 5223 rakesh ARI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:19 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10 8:20 2988 Urmila ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac,
07-Apr-10  8:21 4494 Koutlaiah ARl ClIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10  8:22 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10 824 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Ac.
07-Apr-10  8:25 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10 8:26 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10 827 5224. Dilip ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
07-Apr-10  8:28 5226 Amardas ARJ C1v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
07-Apr-10 8:29 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIvy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-10  8:30 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
07-Apr-1¢  8:31 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac.
07-Apr-10  8:32 2994 Sashikala AR} Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
07-Apr-10  8:33 4467 Narendra ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:34 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-1¢ 835 5044 Pratima ARIJ CIv FH 130 [8:00 1 A On Ac, 130
07-Apr-10  8:36 4655 Bhasker TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A ] ork 275
07-Apr-10  8:37 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10  8:38 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
07-Apr-10 839 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. £30
07-Apr-10 8:40 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Cn Ac.. 130
07-Apr-10  8:41 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
07-Apr-10 842 4630 Sunil TRM Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10 843 4666 America Ba'r-ﬂ’wc t 1 A On Ac, 139
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Apr-10 8:44 5059 Raj Kvmari TRM Clv FH 130 1800

1 A Work 130
07-Apr-10  8:45 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A /J‘(S'FWOrk 130
07-Apr-10  8:46 5069 Kumarlal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A -/Jﬂr‘Work 275
07-Apr-10 8:47 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A er 130
07-Apr-10 848 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A ] ork 275
07-Apr-10 849 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 136 18:00 1 A er 130
07-Ape-10 850 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 A /lm)rk 150
07-Apr-10  8:51 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 0 18:.00 I A Nil /By 0
07-Apr-10  8:52 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByY/ 0
07-Apr-10 8:53 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByK 0 P
07-Apr-10 8:54 5169 Milintin bai AND WTP FH 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/ By 0 -
07-Apr-10  8:55 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 I A Nil/By/ 0
07-Apr-10  8:56 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1A NiI/By‘/ 0
07-Apr-10 8:57 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:.00 1 A Ni!/By/ 0
07-Apr-10  8:58 3539 Ismaial A8 CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Work 275
07-Apr-10  8:59 3341 Josna AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
07-Apr-10 9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA . 4_Dept. 160
07-Apr-10 9:01 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 160
07-Apr-10 9:02 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ert. 160
07-Apr-10  9:03 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA }y\Vork 160
07-Apr-10 904 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA « /Job’Work 160
07-Apr-10 9:05 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA : Work 140
07-Apr-10  9:06 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /J)VV(ork 140
07-Apr-10  9:07 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 caA ot 140
07-Apr-10  9:08 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:60 1 CA /Beﬁt. 140
07-Apr-10  9:09 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA })eﬁt’ 140
07-Apr-10  9:10 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA - OnAc 140
07-Apr-10 9:11 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
07-Apr-10  9:12 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
07-Apr-10 9:13 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10 9114 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10  9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
07-Apr-10 9:16 5170 Salman TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
07-Apr-10  9:17 5188 balraj VRR ELE MH 160 §8:00 I A On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10  9:18 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
07-Apr-10 9:19 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10 920 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac 250
07-Apr-10 9:21 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
07-Apr-10 9:22 5251 AMITA VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10 923 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10 9:24 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 160
07-Apr-10 925 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH A0 1800 1A “On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10  9:26 5241 travi veH ELE pMH ORI ED A On Ac. 160
07-Apr-10  9:27 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL M 250 1% 1A On Ac. 250
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Wage
225
225
225
225
225
300
225
150
160
250
300
150
300
300
250
300
300
175
300
175
300
300
175
300
225
250
250
300
300
250
300
250
300
250
250
130
250
250
160
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
8:00
13:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
£3:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl
07-Apr-10 9:28 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA
07-Apr-10  9:29 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA
07-Apr-10 9:30 4045 Pramod JR PAL MA
07-Apr-10 9:31 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA
07-Apr-10  9:32 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA
07-Apr-10  9:33 5125 Jyothi ram R PAI CO
07-Apr-10  9:34 2543 Raju IR PAI MA
07-Apr-10 9:35 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAlI MH
07-Apr-10  9:36 5263 Prasad VPH ELE MH
07-Apr-10  9:37 5262 Prakash RAJ ELE MA
07-Apr-10  9:38 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co
07-Apr-10  9:39 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH
07-Apr-10  9:40 4837 Ram Pyarce  JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10 941 5106 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO
07-Apr-10  9:42 5082 Azmesd ISH PLU  MA
07-Apr-10  9:43 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10  9:44 5253 HARINATH JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10 945 3790 Ramprathap JAN  TIL MH
07-Apr-10  9:46 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10  9:47 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH
07-Apr-10 948 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10 9:49 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA
07-Apr-10  9:50 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH
07-Apr-10  9:51 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA
07-Apr-10  9:52 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA
07-Apr-10  9:53 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA
07-Apr-10  9:54 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA
07-Apr-10  9:55 5156 md maboob MAH WEL HM
G7-Apr-10  9:56 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MaA
07-Apr-10  9:57 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA
07-Apr-10 9:58 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR CO
07-Apr-10  9:59 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA
07-Apr-10  10:00 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM
07-Apr-10  10:01 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA
07-Apr-10 10:02 5249 RavindraChar VEN CAR MA
07-Apr-10 10:03 3134 Saraswathi ADI cv FH
07-Apr-10  10:04 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA
07-Apr-10  10:05 5254 K.RAVIGOU VPH ELE MA
07-Apr-10  10:06 5257 Kirthi goud VPH  ELE MH
07-Apr-10  10:07 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA
07-Apr-10 10:09 5260 M.D.Raymed ISH PLU MA
07-Apr-10  10:10 5261 Srisailam ISH PLU MH .
07-Apr-10 10111 52358  Azgar ali ISH PLU e
07-Ape-10 10:12 1751 Balaji KRI
09 April, 2010 o o
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Block Payment Amount
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ag, 300
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 150
1 A On Ac. 160
1 A Dept” * 250
1 A On Ac. 300
1 A On Ac. 150
1 A On Ac, o300
1 A On Ac. 300
1 A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 300
1 CA )ep‘r 300
I CA ))ep} 175
1 CA )egt. 300
1 A On Ac. 175
1 A On Ac. 300
1 A On Ac. 300
1 A On Ac. -~ 175
1 A On Ac. 300 /
1 A On Ac. 225
1A On Ac. 25
1 A On Ac. 25
1 A On Ac. 3
1 A On Ac. 00
I A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 300
I A On Ac, 250
I A On Ac. 300
I A On Ac. 250
I A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 130
1 A On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac. 160
1 C On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ag. 150
ey On Ac, 250
Work 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill

07-Apr-10  10:13 1750 Pavan KRi HwW MH

Wage Out
150 18:00

Attn Blo Payme Amount
/ M 0

0 Apil. 2010 - - : e O S

Asst, Mdnager
Alpine Estates, Hydeiabad,
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130
275
F50
300
300
150
275
130
275
150
275
130
130
275
130
275
300
275
130
150
275
130
275
150,
0
150
275
150
275
273
275
275
130
275
275
130
300
275
275
275
275
275
130

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 06-Apr-10  To Dafe: 06/04/20
T
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Apr-10  8:00 3230 Sunita PKL v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:01 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10 - 8:02 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 [ A On Ac.
06-Apr-10 8:03 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CcO 300 18:00 I A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:04 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 13:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-1¢  8:05 2952 Ramarao PKL CIvV MH [50 18:00 i A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:06 2809 Nohare PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac.
06-Apf-10 8:07 2748 Raimun PKL CIvV FH 136 18:00 1A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:08 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10 8:09 4494  Koutlaiah ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:10 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:11 2994 Sashikala AR}  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:12 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:13 4702 Bharat AR]J CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:14 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:15 2993 Kamlesh ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:16 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac,
06-Apr-10  8:17 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:18 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:19 5226 Amardas ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10 320 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10 821 5228 Sambati ARI] Clv FH 130 i8:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10-  8:22 5219 Lakhan lal ARI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8§:23 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:24 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:25 5224 Dilip ARJ CIv MH 150 £8:00 I C On Ac,
06-Apr-10 826 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Ap1-10 827 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10 828 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10 829 5223 rakesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10 830 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:31 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Work
06-Apr-10  8:32 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A /Jﬁf Work
06-Apr-10  8:33 5069 Kumar lat TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1A i JelWork
06-Apr-10  8:34 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:0 1 A :Jd(Work
06-Apr-10  8:35 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Work
06-Apr-10  8:36 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV CO 300 13:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:37 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:38 4963 Raju TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:39 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A )J)b’Work
06-Apr-10  8:40 4964 Srinu ) TRM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:41 4853 KumarLal TRM €IV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
06-Apr-10  8:42 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH T3=18:00 1 EAD
09 April, 2010 age |
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Date

In

1D

Name

Cont

Type

Skilk

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Apr-10  8:43 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A Work 130
06-Apr-10  8:44 3133 Dasarath AD] CIvV MA 275 18:.00 I A On Ac. 275
06-Apr-10  8:45 5187 Magnath ADI CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 275
06-Apr-10  8:46 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
06-Apr-10 8:47 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIvV cO 300 13:00 1 A Cn Ac. 300
06-Apr-10  8:4%8 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
06-Apr-10 8:49 1751 Balaji KRE HW MH 150 18:00 i CA 08 Work 150
06-Apr-10  8:50 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH [50 18:00 i CA /aﬁWork 150
06-Apr-10  8:51 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH E30 18:00 1 CA /[Q'b’Work 130
06-Apr-10  8:52 1022 Ballu KRt HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
06-Apr-10 8:53 5160 vijay AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1 A “Nil/ By V 0
06-Apr-10  8:54 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/Byy 0
06-Apr-10  8:55 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 A Nll/By‘z/ 0
06-Apr-10 8:56 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NallBy\/ 0
06-Apr-10  8:57 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By\{/ 0
06-Ape-10 858 5162 Decpak AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A N:l/Byy/ 0
06-Apr-10  8:59 3541 Josna AlB CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /}65 Work 130
06-Apr-10  9:00 3339 Ismaial AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /65 Work 275
06-Apr-10  9:01 5044 Pratima ARJ civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac 130
06-Ape-10 9:02 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 130 13:00 I C On Ac. 130
06-Apr-10  9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
06-Apr-10 9:04 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac 250
06-Apr-10  9:05 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
06-Apr-10  9:06 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 1%:00 1 CA et 160
06-Api-10  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA _Dept. 160
06-Apr-10  9:08 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA _-~30b Work 16
06-Apr-10  9:.09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 cA (Dept/ 160
06-Apr-10  9:10 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Lpb-Work 160
06-Apr-10  9:11 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:60 1 CA )c«rb’Work 140
06-Apr-10  9:12 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /leb’Work 140
06-Apr-10  9:13 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA mork 140
06-Apr-10  9:14 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘Dcﬁ- 140
06-Apr-10  9:15 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dgpt./ 140
06-Apr-10  9:16 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Apr-10  9:17 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Apr-10  9:18 4023 Eyvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Apr-10  9:19 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
06-Apr-10  9:20 5132 Bhulaxam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
06-Apr-10  9:21 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
06-Apr-10 9222 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 160
06-Apr-10 923 5241 travi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Apr-10  9:24 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
06-Apr-10  9:25 5242 hari prasad VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
06-Apr-10 926 5251 AMITA VRR  ELE MH - g% > Un Ac 160
09 April, 2010 N Cer - Audit | Pagezof4

CERFI .....Sig....i.......mﬂ 1

Certified by : Y ~ QUANTITY/QUALITY '

} _ ) i

. Asst, Ménager Admn, i Py %i O ?\L/,/{}i

Broject & anager/Engg. Alpine totates, Hyde:shed ;

BV ME BaTa g

e L S




Date
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Ape-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
Q6-Apr-10

In
9:27
9:28
9:29
930
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
936
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
942
9:43
9:44
45
9:46
9:.47
9.48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:19

D
3370
5137
5122
3379
3234
4045
4663
4593
5214
4601
5136
4785
3602
5134
5246
5125
2543
4046
5211
5256
2425
5193
3789
4744
5190
5191
4979
5116
5192
3790
5253
5194
5052
4253
3108
4690
1104
5235
5117
5082
5199
5254
5255
2509

Name
GMD Shaker
k praveen
Ravinder
Shaik Chand
Shekhar
Pramod
Govind Rao
Ganapathi
Rabsub
Sachin
Mahanth
Hemanth Mara
aabha
Sunit
vilash
Jyothi ram
Raju
BabuRao
Nilkant
Ramjan
Narasimhulu
punbashie
Jitnarayan
Jayprakash
ram surane
surjeet
vivek Yadav
Janardhan
mahinder
Ramprathap
HARINATH
ramlal
MD Rabbame
Mustafa
Tirupathi
Shayed Khalee
A. Venkatesh
V Pravakar ch
V Brahmachar
Azmeed
srinu
K.RAVI GOU
NAVIN GOU
Mamood Khan

Cont
VRR
VRR
VRR
MTF
VRR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
IR

SUN
SUN
NAR
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
MAH
TAN
TAN
ISH
VPH
VBC
VBC
ISH
VEL
VPH
VPH
NAR

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAJ
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAT
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAI
WEL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TH.
TIL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
CAR
CAR
PLU
TIL
ELE
ELE
WEL

Skill
MA
MH
Cco
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MH
co
MH
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MH
Co
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
Cco
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH

09 April, 2010
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[ atewesstaes

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
250 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 250
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:.00 P CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 I CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 225
225 18:00 i CA On Ac. 225
150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
300 18:00 1 CAa On Ac. 300
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 300
175 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 175
250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 230
300 13:00 1 A On Ac, 300
250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
1501800 LA On Ac 150
D
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Date In iD Name
06-Apr-10  10:20 4794 Samsheer
06-Apr-10 10:21 5204 javed

06-Apr-10  10:22 5257 Kirthi goud

Cont
TAN
VEL
VPH

Type
PLU
TIL
ELE

Skill  Wage OQut Atin Block
MH 150 18:00 (I/A
MH [75 18:00 /1/ A
MH 160 18:00 %

Payment
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

: CYAYE e X rreeenaerDiTearssansasessas

09 April, 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Apr-10 To Date: 05/04/20
1A

Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Apr-i10  9:00 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Apr-10 9:01 2907 Marakhan PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
05-Apr-10  9:02 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. _ 150
05-Apr-10  9:03 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-i0  9:04 5118 P Kailash PKL C1v CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ag, 300
05-Apr-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaish ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
05-Apr-10  9:06 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Apr-10 9:07 5187 Magnath ADI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Apr-10 9:08 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
05-Apr-10 9:09 3134 Saraswathi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
05-Apr-10  9:10 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 3060
05-Apr-10 9:11 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  9:12 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
05-Apr-1¢ 9:13 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  9:14 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10  9:15 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job WOE/ 160
05-Apr-10 9:16 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job qu/ 160
05-Apr-10  9:17 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA Job Wo;)/ 160
05-Apr-10  9:18 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job WOE/ 160
05-Apr-1¢ 9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Wogt/ 160
05-Apr-10 9:20 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca Tob Wory/ 140
05-Apr-10  9:21 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobWo: 140
05-Apr-10  9:21 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 22{}/ 140
05-Apr-10 922 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA Job Worj(/ 140
05-Apr-10 923 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA P)p(r 140
05-Apr-1¢ 9225 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10 926 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Ape-10 927 2216 Ramjan Man  EAR MH 1560 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10 928 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10 9:29 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 169
05-Apr-10  9:30 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10 931 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
05-Apr-10 932 5132 Bhulaxam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. - 140
05-Apr-10 9:33 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Apr-10  9:34 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
05-Apr-10 9:35 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA OnAc. 140
05-Apr-10  9:36 4871 BT.Raju Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10 937 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10 938 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP  MH 0 18:00° 1 CA P /ByV S0
05-Apr-10 939 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 CA ,K‘(Byv 0
05-Apr-10 9:42 3541 Josna AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CAa Job ng( 130
05-Apr-10  9:43 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 273
05-Apr-10  9:44 4630 Sunit TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
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Date In H)) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Apr-10  9:45 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Job W{ 130
05-Apr-10  9:46 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wo;,l/ 130
05-Apr-10  9:47 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wo 130
05-Apr-10  9:48 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.v 300
05-Apr-10  9:49 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Apr-10  9:50 4952 R.H.Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
05-Apr-10  9:51 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  9:52 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
05-Apr-10  9:53 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  9:54 5251 AMITA VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10  9:55 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  9:56 5137 Kk praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10  9:57 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10 9:58 5188 bal rgj VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
05-Apr-10 9:59 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10  10:00 5241 travi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10  10:01 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Apr-10  10:02 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
05-Apr-10  10:03 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
05-Apr-10  10:04 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
05-Apr-10  10:05 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A . 175
05-Apr-10  10:06 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL, MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10  10:07 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Co 300 i8:00 1 A On Ac 300
05-Apr-10  10:08 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i A On Ac, 300
05-Apr-10  10:09 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 1800 1 A (DepT 175
05-Apr-10  10:10 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A .Pep‘t’ 300
05-Apr-10  10:20 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
05-Apr-10  10:21 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
05-Apr-10 10:22 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10. 10:23 5194 ramlal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A {Depf 175
05-Apr-10  10:24 5253 HARINATH JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Apr-10  10:25 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A Peﬁr 300
05-Apr-10  10:26 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A E@p{— 175
05-Apr-10 10:27 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 T A ‘Depf 300
05-Apr-10  10:28 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL ‘MA 300 18:00 I A ‘er.( 300
05-Apr-10  10:29 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Apr-10  10:30 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Apr-10 - 10:31 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Apr-10  10:32 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 13:00 1 A On Ac 225
05-Apr-10  10:33 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
05-Apr<10  10:34 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
05-Apr-10  10:35 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
05-Apr-10  10:36 5246 vilash SUN PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On'Ac 225
05-Apr-10 10:37 5125 Jfothi ram Pr e 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
- CHECKED
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Date
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apt-10
05-Apr-10
05-Apr-10

In
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55

ID
3602
5211
3108
4617
3311
5052
3379
5230
5235
5254
5082
3136
5166
5233
3692
5156
5200
5204

Name
aabha
Nitkant
Tirupathi
Rambabu
Syeed Fareed
MD Rabbame
Shaik Chand
Rajshaker
NAVIN GOU
K.RAVIGOU
Azmeed
Saleem
Satyanarayana
Waseem
Jayhad
md maboob
samba

javed

Cont
SUN
SUN
TAN
TAN
TAN
MAH
MTF
VPH
VPH
VPH
ISH
MAH
RAJ
MAH
ISH
MAH
VEL
VEL

09 Aprit, 2010

Certified by:

Pr jP"g Mana;%s“gg

ALD ME =5

lf\rr:-'b

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payiment Amount
PAL  MA 225 18:00 &4 A On Ac. 225
PAL  MA 225 18:00 A A On Ac. 225
PLU MA 250 18:00 P On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 }/A On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 VA On Ac. 250
WEL MA 250 18:00 VA On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
ELE MH 160 18:00 ¥ A On Ac. 150
ELE  MaA 250 18:00 YA On Ac. 250
PLU  MaA 250 18:00 Va On Ac. 250
WEL  Ma 250 18:00 VA On Ac. 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 Jca Job WOI’% 250
WEL  MA 250 18:00 V€A On Act 2
PLU  MA 250 18:00 yca  Onac 50
WEL  HM 300 18:00 JYCA  OnAc 300
TL  MA 300 18:00 YA On Ac. 300
TIL MH 175 18:00 VCA On Ac. 175
Audit
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Apr-10  To Date: 04/04/20
LAY
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Apr-1¢ 9:00 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00

CA 49611( 160

1
04-Apr-10 9:01 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA Job Worh/’ 160
04-Ape-10 9:02 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 160
04-Apr-10  9:03 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA 160
04-Apr-10  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D 160
04-Apr-10  9:05 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 140
04-Apr-10 9:06 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA " lob Wor]/ 140
04-Apr-10  9:07 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
04-Apr-10 9:08 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 140
04-Apr-10 9:09 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job WV 140
04-Apr-10 ;10 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Apr-10  9:11 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
04-Apr-10 9112 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
04-Apr-10  9:13 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Apr-10  9:14 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Apr-10  9:15 4829 Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Apr-10 9:16 4489 Mahadev Swa . Man EAR MH 160 18:00 t CA On Ac. 160
04-Apr-10 9:17 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
04-Apr-10 918 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA On Ac. 140
04-Apr-10 9:19 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Apr-10 9:20 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A NillBy’V/ 0
04-Apr-10 921 5207 Praful AIB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/ 275
04-Apr-10  9:22 5208 Kabitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worke”” 130
04-Apr-10 9:23 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Apr-10  9:24 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Apr-10 9125 5246 vilash SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 2
04-Apr-10 926 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 25
04-Apr-10  9:27 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-10  9:28 2543 Raju IR PAI Ma 225 18:00 . 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-10  9:29 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-10 9:30 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
0d-Apr-10  9:31 4046 BabwRao JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-10  9:32 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-10 9:33 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ag. 225
04-Apr-10  9:34 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
04-Apr-1¢ 935 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 - 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Apr-10 9:36 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
04-Apr-10 9:37 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 300
04-Apr-16 9:38 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Apr-10 9:39 5194 ramlal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
04-Apr-10  9:40 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Api-10  9:41 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Apr-10  9:42 4431 RamKishore JAN TiL MA 300 _[8:00 1A Qn Ac. 300
£ g% D
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Date
04-Apr-10
04-Apr-10
04-Apr-10

09 April, 2010

In 1D
©:43 4432
9:44 3785
9:45 5166

Satyanarayana RAJ

Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

TIL  MA 300 18:00 AA On Ac. 300
TIL MH 175 18:00 LATA On Ac. 17
ELE  MA

250 18:00 PRy Job wa 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Apr-10 To Date: 03/04/20
1n

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10 8:30 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-1¢ 8:31 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 P A Cn Ac. ’ 150
03-Apr-10  8:32 2907 Marakhan PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. . 150
03-Ape-10 8:33 2952 Rawmarao PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  8:34 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  8:35 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
03-Apr-10  8:36 2809 Nohare PKL v MA 275 18:006 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 837 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 8:38 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10 839 5118 P Kailash PKL CIvV CcO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  8:40 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 136 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  8:41 3904 netaram ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
03-Apr-10 842 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 843 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  8:44 5221 Samial ARJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. S 275
03-Apr-10 845 5124 S Arun ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10 846 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10 8:47 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  8:48 2993 Kamiesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  8:49 2994 Sashikala ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  8:50 2996 Samlabai AR]  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  8:51 5224 Dilip ARJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  8:52 5226 Amardas ARJ v MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  8:53 5223 rakesh AR]J CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 8:54 2999 Munna ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

03-Apr-10 8:55 2998 Chotilal ARI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
03-Apr-10  8:56 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH i50 18:00 1 C On Ac.
03-Apr-10  8:57 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. :
03-Apr-10  8:58 5225 Pavan ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  8:59 5219  Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  9:00 4467 WNarendra AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 9:01 3494 Sorilat ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10 9:02 5220 Rupchand AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  9:03 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wﬂ{l/ © 130
03-Apr-10 9:04 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Job Wobr)‘/_ 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wo?(/ 275
03-Apr-10  9:06 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work/ 275
03-Apr-10  9:07 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 1800 1 A Job Wor 275
03-Apr-1¢ 9:08 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Job Work 275
03-Apr-10 9:09 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wopt 275
03-Apr-10 %10 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1A Jochy/ 130
03-Apr-10 911 4962 Vishwanad TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  9:12 4667 Radhalal ™M CIv MH

FPjob Wo 150

09 April, 2010 Audit pael ofd ...




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10  9:13 4964 Srinu TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
03-Apr-10  9:14 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 273
03-Apr-10 9:15 4655 Bhasker TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Job W‘ﬁ‘/ 275
03-Apr-10  9:16 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  9:17 5055 Rohit TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Wg 275
03-Apr-10  9:18 5069 Kumar lai TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Tob Wb% - 275
03-Apr-10  9:19 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wozl/ 130
03-Apr-10  9:21 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wo/ 130
03-Apr-10  9:22 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wogk/ 130
03-Apr-10  9:23 5162 Deepak AND . WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A i yV 0
03-Apr-10  9:24 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:.00 1 A X‘/;yv 0
03-Apr-10  9:25 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 P A )M{V 0
03-Apr-10  9:26 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 0 18:00 I A }?//B::V 0
03-Apr-10  9:27 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 T A )ﬁfé\’ 0
03-Apr-10 9:28 5160 vijay AND WIP  MA 0 18:00 1 A )ynﬁ;v 0
03-Apr-10 9:29 3541 Josna AJB CIvV FH 130 18:00 I CA Job Woy 130
03-Apr-10 930 3539 Ismaiat AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA. Job Wo;( 275
03-Apr-10 9:31 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac:- E50
03-Apr-10  9:32 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 933 5120 Adiseshu ADI Cv CO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10 934 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 P A On Ac, 130
03-Apr-10  9:35 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 A Jobwy( 150
03-Apr-10 9:36 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 130
03-Apr-10  9:37 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/ 150
03-Apr-10° 9:38 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wi 150
03-Apr-10 - 939 1751 Balaji KR} HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Iob ng( 150
03-Apr-10  9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. _ 250
03-Apr-10  9:41 4952 RH. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  9:42 5187 Magnath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10 943 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10 944 5208 Kabitha AIB CIv FH 136 18:00 1 CA Job Wpﬂ/ 130
03-Apr-10 9:45 5207 Praful AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job WL(V 275
03-Apr-10  9:46 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  9:47 4853 KumarLal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A - On Ac. 275
03-Apr-10  9:48 5243 g laxmi ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  9:49 5244 kumari ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
03-Apr-10  9:50 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘DF[E 160
03-Apr-10  9:51 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pﬁ 160
03-Apr-10  9:52 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 160
03-Apr-10  9:53 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
03-Apr-10  9:54 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWBy/ 160
03-Apr-10  9:35 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
03-Apr-10  9:56 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dep4 140
03-Apr-10  9:57 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH a0 LA f. 7 140
6§'April,2010 Audi . ’agt_:2gf‘_;4—
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Apr-10  9:58 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W 140
03-Apr-10 9:59 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:60 1 CA Job ch/ 140
03-Apr-10  10:00 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 149
03-Apr-10  10:01 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
03-Apr-1¢  10:02 404% Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10  10:03 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:04 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10  10:05 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:06 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH i40 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10  10:07 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-t0 10:08 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10  10:09 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:10 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
03-Apr-10 1011 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 [ A On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  10:12 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10 10:13 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 166 18:00 05 A On Ac. 80
03-Apr-10 10:14 5241 travi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:15 5242 hari prasad VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A OnAc. - 250
03-Apr-10  10:16 5188 balraj VYRR ELE MH 160 1200 1 A On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:17 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  10:18 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
03-Apr-10 10:19 5166 Satyanarayana RAIJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Job W(?/ 250
03-Apr-10  10:20 4489 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac! 160
03-Apr-10  10:21 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  10:22 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:23 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Apr-16  10:24 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:25 4898 Aboll Salla BSP  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:26 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:27 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1228
03-Apr-10  10:28 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAL co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:29 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:30 5134 Sunif JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
03-Apt-10  10:31 5246 vilash SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
03-Apr-10  10:32 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:33 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
03-Apr-10  10:34 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:35 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MaA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:36 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10 10:37 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 1800 I CA ept. 175
03-Apr-10  10:38 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 1800 1 CA )e‘ﬁ 300
03-Apr-10  10:39 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 1%:00 I A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:40 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i

03-Apr-10  10:41 4743 Hirawar JAN
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

Amount
03-Apr-10  10:42 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘(_’t’A : On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:43 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 AA On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:44 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:45 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 k/A On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:46 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:47 3602 aabha SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 ’ I/A On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:48 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 J/ On Ac. 225
03-Apr-10  10:49 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10  10:50 35230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 // On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:51 5238 danraj VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /T/,;A On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:52 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 ) A On Ac. 160
03-Apr-10  10:53 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 Y C On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  10:54 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 JJI/C On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  [0:55 5235 V Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250 13:00 % On Ac.
03-Apr-10  10:36 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac.
03-Apr-10  10:57 5052 MD Rabbame MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac.
03-Apr-10  10:58 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ,1/ On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  10:59 4253 Mustafy TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 if(; On Ag, 250
03-Apr-10  11:05 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 ﬁ : On Ac. 150
03-Apr-10  11:06 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 AI/C On Ac, 250
03-Apr-10  11:07 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  11:08 5249 Ravindra Char VEN  CAR MA 250 18:00 j}C On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  1E:09 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. 250
03-Apr-10  11:10 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
03-Apr-10 11:11 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CcO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
09 April, 2010 T Page 4 of 4
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 02-Apr-10  To Date: 02/04/20
- mn

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
02-Apr-10 800 2900 Sukhcharnd PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:01 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:02 2907 Marakhan PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:03 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:04 2952 Ramarac PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
02-Apr-F}0  8:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:06 2751 Nekaswan PKL Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:07 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac, 275
02-Apr-10  8:08 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Apr-10  8:09 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:10 5118 P Kailash PKL C1v CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Apr-10  8:11 2996 Samlabai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
02-Apr-10  8:12 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:13 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:14 3494 Sorilal ARJ]  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:15 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:16 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:17 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:18 3639 Kalabai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 CcA On Ac, 130
02-Apr-10  8:19 5177 Rajesh ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:20 5219 Lakhan lal ARl  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 275
02-Apr-10  8:21 5221 Samlat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:22 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:23 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 | CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10 824 5124 S Arjun ARJ Civ CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 360
02-Apr-10 8:25 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 5
02-Apr-19  8:26 2997 Durgabhai ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:27 2998 - Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10 828 5227 Urmila bai ARJ  CIV"" FH 130 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10  8:29 5224 Dilip ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 150
02-Apr-10 830 5223 rakesh ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:31 35220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:32 5225 Pavan . ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:33 4667 Radhalal TRM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  8:34 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
02-Apr-10 835 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10 836 4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ag, 275
02-Apr-10  8:37 5115 T Ramanemm TRM CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
02-Apr-10  8:38 4630 Sunil .- TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
02-Apr-10  8:39 4963 Raju TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275

/02-Apr-E0 840 5059 Raj Kumati TRM CIV FH

130
;’ 02-Apr-10  8:41 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130
c 02-Apr-10  8:42 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 275
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Date
02-Apr-19
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-i0
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Ap1-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Ape-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10

In

843
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
§:48
849
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58

8:59

9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
%14
x15
a:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
@:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26

D Name
5145 Dev Kumar
5060 Ram Krishna
5141 Vasant
5143 Chumalal
3133 Dasarath
5187 Magnath
3134 Saraswathi
5120 Adiseshu
3539 Ismaial
3541 Josna
2045 A Anand
3707 D.Narsingyadh
1010 B RangaSwam
1274 Syanthaiah
2046 Laxmaiah
4146 Bucchamma
4240 Sayamma
i217 V Shivamma
3081 Ranganna
1273 Anjili
4810 Laxmi Devi
4023 Ewvvaiah
1016 B Sankar
5153 mahmood
4487 Ramalingamm
4048 Laxmi
4439 Mahadev Swa
4438 Mahalaxmi
5154 rameza bagam
1026 Shamalamma
3984 Swvwana
4640 Tabitamma
5244 kumari
5243 g laxmi
5045 Raghawani
5044 Pratima
2216 Ramjan
5208 Kabitha
5207 Praful
5242 hari prasad
4780 SaiKumar
4953 Raj Kumar
4601 Sachin
3125 Jyothi ram

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09 April, 2010
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TRM CIV  MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
TRM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
TRM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
TRM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
ADI  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
ADI  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
ADI  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
ADI  CIV  CO 300 18:00 1 A OnAc. 300
AJB  CIV  MA 275 18:00 I A Job w?i'/ 275
AIB  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A Job w9-¢</ 130
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA b Wor}/ 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 L cA oo . 160
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA _pegf. 160
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘/Dapt./ 160
Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wok~ 160
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wok’ 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 i CA Job Work™ 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA }m/ 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wopk” 140
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ae. 140
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
Man EAR MH 160 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 0
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 cA On Ac 140
TRM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
AR} CIv  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
AR]  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 130
ARI  CIV  PFH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
AR} CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 130
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
AJB  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wopk® 130
AIB  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wopk~ 275
VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
VRR ELE  MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac 250
NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
R PAI  MA 225 18:00 ool Onhee . 225
IR PAI ' E= OpAc. 300

wAuéﬁt’e—Lﬁ
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage
02-Apr-10  9:27 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160
02-Apr-10  9:28 5238 danraj VPH  ELE MH 160
02-Apr-10 %29 5241 travi YPH ELE MH i60
02-Apr-10 9:31 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225
02-Apr-10  9:32 5246 vilash SUN  Pal MA 225
02-Apr-10 9:33 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl MA 225
02-Apr-10 934 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225
02-Ape-10  9:35 3206 Vittal JR PAI MA 225
02-Apr-10 9:36 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA T 225
02-Apr-10 °~ 9:37 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 225
02-Apr-10 9:38 5188 bal raj VRR ELE MH 160
02-Apr-10 %39 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175
02-Apr-10  9:40 3233 Srikanth VYRR ELE HM 300
02-Apr-10  9:41 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250
02-Apr-10  9:42 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300
02-Apr-1¢  9:43 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160
02-Apr-10  9:44 5190 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10 9:45 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10  9:46 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10  9:47 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300
02-Apr-10 9:48 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175
02-Apr-10 949 4245 M.Naveen Ku VPH ELE MA 250
02-Apr-10  9:50 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10  9:51 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10 9:52 2543 Raju R PAl MA 225
02-Apr-10  9:53 5134 Sunil JR PAl MA 225
02-Apr-10  9:54 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300
02-Api-10  9:55 4744 Jayprakash  JAN  TIL MA 300
C2-Apr-i0  9:56 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10  9:57 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250
02-Apr-10 %58 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175
02-Apr-10  9:59 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH £30
02-Apr-10  10:00 1022 Bailu KRI HW MH 150
02-Apr-10  10:01 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150
02-Apr-10  10:02 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150
02-Apr-10  10:03 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250
02-Apr-10 10:04 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250
02-Apr-10  10:05 5235 WV Pravakarch VBC CAR MA 250
02-Apr-10  10:06 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175
02-Apr-10  10:07 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 300
02-Apr-10 10:08 5201 autaw raja VEL TIL MA 360
02-Apr-10 10:09 5199 srinun VEL TIL MH 175
02-Apr-10  10:10 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA
02-Apr-10  10:11 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM

09 April, 2010
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18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
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ag¥r Ad
Alpine Estates, Hydeiabad,

Attn

OOOO>>>>>>>>>>>>}>>>>>>>>>>‘>>>>>>>>

R e

Block

>

Payment . Amount
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160

" On Ac. 225
On Ag, 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac, 60
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 30
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
Cn Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac, 250
On Ac. 175
Job WOK 130
Job Work” 150
Job Wyl 130
Job W 150
Job o™ 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300

175
250
300
pegsdofa




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKilE  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Apr-10 10:12 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 CA On Ac. 150
02-Ape-10 10:13 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 13:00 /l/CA On Ac. 250
02-Apr-10  §0:14 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
02-Apr-10  10:15 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 /I/CA On Ac. 150
02-Apr-10  10:16 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ A On Ac, 250
02-Apr-10  10:17 5233 Waseem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ac. 250
02-Apr-10  10:18 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 JA On Ac. ]
02-Apr-10 10019 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
02-Apr-10  10:20 5249 RavindraChar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 J}/A On Ac. 250
02-Apr-10  E0:21 5250 BARIGAHI ADI Clv MH 150 1%:00 4/A On Ac. 150

09 April, 2010 Corr e e
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 02/04/2010 To: 08/04/2010

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
HLApr-10 dﬁ{ gble work PPC Grade 4 Security
03-Apr-10 - 6:00 iles-Work PPC Grade //Security
;B'S-'Apr—lo ‘fw'ﬂf 'ﬁles/Work PPC Grade /6 Security
(OécApr-l 0 w Plasting PPC Grade /7 Seeurity
_§shpr-10 TS ywOrk PPC Grade 3 Security

05-Apr-10 10; ) le work PPC Grade ecurity
ﬁ:pr-lo 2}/;; %”b ork PPC Grade (Vz/ecurity
4}—f’(]:nr-l o )L&B/ Pj,asﬁ{ PPC Grade & Security

06/¢\pr-10 g,oe/ TilesWork PPC Grade

) /8/ Security
06:Apr-10 %9/ Watét Proofing OPC Grade

/Zﬁ) Security

R R R R X RR

b - A A " T T T R s = B - S

ST Apr10 936~ SEptic Tank PPC Grade _20 Security
W10 0T Tijasrwok PPC Grade & Security
4
8)&-{;”-10 11:00 Plasting PPC Grade 5 Seaurity
08-Apr-10  I5: RigsTing PPC Grade 10 Security
“ 08-Apr<10 1600 Plastng PPC Grade 50 Securi
ty
3 6Z-Apr-10 35 Tiles-Work PPC Grade Securi
X 7 Security
& DZ-Apr-10 A0607 Tiles Work PPC Grade 3" Security
. “Apr-1 10 t i
P SFAI0 L0 Tt Work PPC Grade & Security
6~ Q2<Apr-10 y} @A Work PPC Grade <& Seeurity
Z/ ‘QZ—A'pr-l(} w CAWork PPC Grade @/Sccurity
8 QApr-10_Lass Plami"fg PPC Grade 26 Security
= &i\pr-lo 9:50 — TikesWork PPC Grade Ao Security
er ~ Audit
Lot
09 Aprip20lg_ T T oo
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  02/04/2010 To: 08/04/2010
Contractor Name  Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (28 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (28 detail record  Sum 0 /
Contracior Name _ ~ B Anand Jyothi Babu (Civit) S
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 3645 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Baby (Civil) (18 detailr  Sum 3645 /
_Contractor Name ... BBassappa (Painter) S
Payment Type - On Ac. o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum N ‘
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) (1 detail record) Sum
.r’-”\' ) /
- -
_Contractor Name —.BRaja Reddy (Elecrrician) e
Payment Type Dept. \/
Summary for 'Paynment Type' = Dept, (3 detail records) Sum \/ 750 '
Payment Type Job Work (}g 0
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1000
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrictan) (7 detail recor  Sum 1750

Contractor Name ...CH. Adisheshy (Civi))

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 5630
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (25 detail records)  Sum 5630

Contractor Name _GMannem Earth Work) R
: Payment Type Dept, /
o Summary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (31 detaii records) Sum fl640
S Payment Type Job Work \/‘
Sumimary for 'Payment Type = Job Work (39 detail records) - Sum 5860 J
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (62 detail records) Sum 9280 Q(
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (132 detail reco Sum 19780 /
Contractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) e —
Payment Type ~ Deg. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 3150 /
09 April, 2010
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Payment Type On Ac, /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (69 detail records) Sum /18825 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (82 detail record  Sum 21975 /
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) )
Payment Type On Ac, /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (56 detail records) Sum 12975 \/ )
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (56 detail records) Sum 12975
Contractor Name  K.Krishna (Hacking) o o
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum Q 2470
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (17 detail records) Sum 2470
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civi) e -
Payment Type Dept. \/ / ‘
S Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 575
- Payment Type On Ac. W
Summary for ‘Payment Type = On Ac. (53 detail records) Sum . \A’S&) \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Kileshwar (Civil) (55 detail records) Sum 11935 /
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) e
Payment Type On Ac. \/ /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 3730
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (17d  Sum 3750
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) _ ) S
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4130
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (17 detail records)  Sum 4150
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing) /
- o e
- Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustata (Plumbing) (2 detail 1ecords) Sum 500
Contractor Name S Arjun (Civi) o
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (131 detail records) Sum

_ ‘*/ 25190 ~J
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (131 detail records) Sum W 25190

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

09 April, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Payment Type On Ac. / \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3650
Summary for *‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detailreco  Sum 3650 /
Contractor Name Sunithg (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. / /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum ‘ 4050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (19 detail records) Sum 4050 /
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil) N - i .
Payment Type Job Work \/ 90 /
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum - 6370 ‘-‘ 5
Payment Type On Ac. Q‘
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum N \/ 1615
Summary for '‘Contractor Name’ = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (80 detail records) Sum ; 17985
- Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) » o
s
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3650 \/
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' =- Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (16 detaif recor  Sam 3650
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber) o 3 7/ o
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 700 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (3 detail records) Sum 760 /
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) o
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum /5750
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (22 detailre  Sum 5750 /
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) L L
v Payment Type On Ac. / \/
Sumnmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (52 detail records) Sum 10440
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Ekectrician) (52 detail recor  Sum 10440
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician) e ‘_/ -
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (38 detail records) Sum 8640
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Ravinder (Electrician) (38 detail record  Sum 8640 /
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles) e
09 April, 2010 Page 3 of 4
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Payment Type On Ac. . J
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records} Sum 1775

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (8 detail records) Sum 1775 /
Contractor Name _Venkateshwarllu P(Carpenter) 4
Payment Type On Ac f
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3150 S QJU
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu.P(Carpenter) (12 detailr  Sum 3150 /

Grand Total 173765
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 02/04/2010 To: 08/04/2010
Supplier D.Srinivasa Rao
Material Type RCC Covers 4"X4"
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Apr-10 14:10 2 AP29V 9183 180 360

Summary for "Material Type'= RCC Covers 4"X4" (1 detail record)

Sum 2 360 /

Material Type Ree ring 2
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Apr-10 14:10 20 AP29V 9183 90 1800
.Summary for 'Material Type' = Rec ring 2" (1 detail record) T a '
Sum 20 1800
Summary for 'Supplier' = D.Srinivasa Rao (2 detail records)
Sum 22 2160 .
¢y Supplier Laxmi Narasimha Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
. Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
’ 05-Apr-10 11:07 20.11 AP29T A6269 624 12548.64
.Summary for ‘Material 'fype' = Fine Sand VIW {Big) (1 detail record) T ST
Sum 20.11 12548.64
Summary for "Supplier' = Laxmi Narasimha Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 20.11 12548.64
Supplier Mohammed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 Its)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Apr-10 8:19 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
03-Apr-10 10:22 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
04-Apr-10 8:55 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
\ 05-Apr-10 9:34 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
e 05-Apr-10 18:35 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
06-Apr-10 6:43 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
07-Apr-10 7:07 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
07-Apr-10 19:32 I AP24W 9794 250 250
08-Apr-10 18:55 I AP24W 9796 250 250
Summary for Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 Its) (9 detail records) T T e /
Sum 9 2250
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohammed Ali (9 detail records)
Sum 9 2250
Supplier Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd

CER TIF]

, Page 1 of 2
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‘Material Type Robo fine sand

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Apr-10 10:44 14.18 AP29U 2628 442 6267.56
06-Apr-10 11:52 15.635 AP29U 2625 442 6910.67
Summary for '‘Material Type’ = Robo fine sand (2 detail records) S T : )
Sum 29.815 13178.23
Summary for *Supplier' = Robo Siticon Pvt Ltd (2 detail recotds)
Sum 29.815 13178.23
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises / '
Material Type Baby Chips in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Apr-10 18:40 400 AP29V 0944 10.74 4296
Summary for "Material Type' = Baby Chips in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 400 ) 4296
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4296
Supplier veerabhadra swamy enterprisses /
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Apr-10 11:43 200 AP11V 7218 899 1798
07-Apr-10 17:03 200 AP11V 7218 8.99 1798
08-Apr-10 13:56 200 AP29TA 1941 899 1798
08-Apr-10 15:32 200 AP29TA 1941 8.99 1798
Summary for "Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (4 detail records) ST e
Sum 800 7192 /l
Summary for ‘Supplier' = veerabhadra swamy enterprisses {4 detail records} .
Sum 860 7192
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Apr-10 12:22 6000 AP29V 536 2,34 14040
lSTm“mary for 'Matetial Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) ) T - R
Sum 6000 14040
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14040

Grand Total 7280.925 55664.87 /

Page 2 of 2
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  08/04/2010
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 de records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade'= 53 Grade (Wl records) T S

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 'OPC Grade (247 detail records) T
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (12 detail records)
Sum -584

Grand Total -584

CHECKED

g

rtafned hy
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09 April, 2010
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name D.Srinivasa Rao

Material Type Rate

RCC Covers 4"X4" 180

Recring 2" 90 \/
Supplier Name Laxmi Narasimha Enterpris

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand V)W (Big) 624 \/
Supplier Name Mohammed Ali

Material Type Rate

Water Tanker in (5500 its) 250
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd

Material Type Rate

Robo fine sand sa2 >
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Baby Chips in cft 10.74 \?
Supplier Name . veerabhadra swamy enterpri

Material Type Rate

Red Mud in cft 8.99\—"7
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate \/,

Red Bricks in Nos
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MAYFI.OWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 02/04/10 to 08/04/10 ( ONE WEEK )

_{ Narshima Goud |

45 1 AE-45 ]
_fﬁﬁ __AE-46 |  dasarath
47 |

HSEENEIED XY

. T
swol amno | | cooummr | e " e | ehe, | A CHoS | Tvonos | MeC ey
| socnty o Suury Room 0 0 ;o e o o
sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
lal chand Arjun 50 15 T _6 0 0_ o 65_ o
Karmlesh Adun S IR NS R T -
| __munna ~ Arfun 50 15 0 0 i— 0 | &5
narend Atjun 5 . 15 20 0 | 0 85
sorilat Ajun | 80 15 . 20 . o 0 85
FI I B ¥ B N S B S S
gudda Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 . 85
Cchandu | Adun 50 | 15 20 0 o e
. nandial Kailash 5 | 15 20 0 0 85
mansaram Kailash 50 B 1 2 b 0 85 |
mohan Kailash 50 s 20 o 1 0 85
radesham Kailash o
_ kailesh Kailash 0
kailesh Kailash 0
kailesh Kailash 0
Generator -
praful A Jyothi Babu
_ Jayaram | T Ramanamma
_viay | AdyothiBaby
bishwageet | A Jyothi Baby
Vacant Vacant
A Krishna T Ramanamma
__bilip . T Ramanamma
__ Shyam TRamanamma__ 50
_P. Subhash ! T Ramanamma i,,
_i Chakrapani i T Ramanamma
_ ismail A Jyothi Babu
ismail | A Jyothi Babu
_ b _ramakanth Ramakant
ramakanth . Ramakant
Adisheshu l Adhisheshu
johan | A Jyothi Babu
. kumar | A Jyothi Babu
_Vacant . Vacamt |
Vacant | Vacant
Deb kumar | . T Ramanamma | 50
; tramanamma | T Ramanamma !
_.Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant
Vacant
ramakanth
Umesh
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 02/04/10 to 08/04/10 { ONE WEEK )

48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 50 15 | 0 0 0 65
49 | AE-49 Ishag Mehboob | 80 | 15 ;20 . 0 I 0 . g
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa : 50 | 16 . o O o . &
51 AE51 | jagen AdyothiBabu | 50 5 . 0o 0 0 85
52 AE-52 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 0 30 115
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room | - - - - - o |
54 AE-54 | Security Room | Security Room - = - N - 0
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o |
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
57 AE-57 Koutalya |  Mannem 50 15 0 ! 0 A -
| 58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 ' 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 kunthi TRamanamma| 50 | 15 0 0 0 65 |
60 AE-60 Sushant Phanender 50 5 L 20 v % 145
61 AE-61 Koutalya Arjun 50 15 20 0 .0 | &
62 AE-62 Bhagvan | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 R R -
83 | AE63 mannem Mannem 50 15 20 o o 8 |
| 84 | AE64 | boxing Gkistna__| 80 | 15 | o o | 0. 65
65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
| 66 AE-66 lakhan lal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
67 AE-67 Vacant Vacant - - - - I
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ]
g9 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 o 4 o
70 AE-70 Narsimhulu Mannem 50 15 o o 0 65 |
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 4 o ¢+ o & o
72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
73 AE-73 | Vacant Vacant - - - - - ~
74 AE-74 __Vacant Vacant - - - -
7% AE-75 Bhagban Mannem 50 | 15 20 - - 85
7% AE-78 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
77 AE-77 Jaishiya | TRamanamma | 50 15 0 o 9% i e
78 AE-78 Radhelal T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar | TRamanamma | 50 | 15 o o 0 65 |
80 AE-80 Nirmal TRamanamma{ 50 B o0 0 0 85
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0 .
82 AE-82 Kumarlal | T Ramanamma: 50 15 0 0 ¢ &
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma; 50 15 0 0 o 85
84 AE-84 Rohit TRamanamma| 50 15 0 0 0 65
85 AE-85 Ghamnia Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85
86 | AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 N S L o
&7 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 o 1 85
|88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant - I - ’ - 0 )
| AE89 | Bhagamethi  TRamanamma| s0 | o | 20 | 0 70
90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 o | o o 0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o o 0
| 92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o o .o 0 L
93 AE-93 Basanth T Ramanamma | 50 15 - 65
94 AE-94 Krishna 165
95 AE-95 Prakash
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 2/4  To Date: 8/4
Contractor Name ' Anand (Water Proofing) T
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor S , -
Worker Skili FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH . _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (14 detail Sum 28
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

ﬂﬁayment Type Job Work " o T
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum ' 9
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu Civih(14ad Sum 18
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

‘ Payment Type B On Ac. o 7 )
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac., (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (1 detailreco ~~ Sum o1
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. - - ) o
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

-Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) . Sum 3
Payment Type Job Work \K
Worker Skill MA 5 :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum /( v) ?)'W
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4 !

_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 7 M
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil) : .
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) f eSum L2 1)
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Sumtnary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records)

Sum 25

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (21 detail re Sum 25

Contractor Name G.Mannggg_(_Eﬁlith Workl

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 31

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for *Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) ~ Sum 39

Payment Type On Ac. '

Worker Skill FH ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 62

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (41 detail Sum 132

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
. Summary for Payment Type' = Dept, (6 detail records) o Sum 13

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum ]

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 49

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 69

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (24 detail Sum 82

C_‘ontractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Surnmary for '‘Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (12 detail rec
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Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 17
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna {Hacking) (8 detail reco Sum i 17

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) . Sum 2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skilt FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill BM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 53

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (30 detail records Sum 55

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulue Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 17
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 17

Contractor Name Mad. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac. -

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (7!;1 17
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Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing) o o
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (2 detail recor Sum 2
Contractor Name 5. Arjun (Civil) 7 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 46
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum | 32
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 131
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (22 detail records) Sum 131
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob {Welder) (9 detail Sum o 14
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (8 detail records) Sum 19
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) e Sum_

L3

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill co
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill . MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (26 detail re Sum 30
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) - o
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill MA.

Summary for *Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum H
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum - 16
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (11 detai Sum . 16
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) B o o 7 )
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (3 detail rec ) Sum . 3
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill coO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (12de ‘Swm 2
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac, T
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = UM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH Ll 24 o
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 51.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (20 detai —Sum 515 B
Contractor Nam o V.lggvin_dq7(E_l[sctricign‘)w e
Payment Type On Ac.,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum i4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (20 detail Sum . 38
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac. I
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (5 detail reco Sum .8
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu.P(Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker 8kill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu.P(Camenter) (7d Sum

Grand Total
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